
Primary 
Written

10 Feb 

4 Aug 

Exam date

5 Dec (2022) 

29 May 

Applications 
open

20 Jan 

23 June 

10 Mar 

1 Sept 

Applications 
close

Primary 
Viva
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2023.1

2023.2

Sitting

2023.1

2023.2

11 & 12 May 

2 & 3 Nov

13 Feb 

7 Aug 



Fellowship 
Written

19 May

17 Nov

28-31 Mar and 4-5 Apr 
12-15 and 19-20 Sep

Exam

20 Feb

28 Aug

12 Dec (2022) 
19 June 

Applications 
Open

17 Mar

27 Jan 5 Feb

22 Sep

14 Jul 6 Aug 

Applications 
Close

Eligibility 
deadline (OSCE)

Fellowship 
Clinical 
(OSCE)
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Sitting

2023.1

2023.2

2023.1
2023.2
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