

## 2023 Primary Examination Dates

Australasian College for Emergency Medicine

	Sitting	Exam date	Applications open	Applications close
Primary Written	2023.1	10 Feb	5 Dec (2022)	20 Jan
	2023.2	4 Aug	29 May	23 June
Primary Viva	2023.1	11 & 12 May	13 Feb	10 Mar
	2023.2	2 & 3 Nov	7 Aug	1 Sept

acem.org.au/exams



## 2023 Fellowship Examination Dates

Australasian College for Emergency Medicine

	Sitting	Exam	Applications Open	Applications Close	
Fellowship Written	2023.1 2023.2	19 May 17 Nov	20 Feb 28 Aug	17 Mar 22 Sep	Eligibility deadline (OSCE)
Fellowship Clinical (OSCE)	2023.1 2023.2	28-31 Mar and 4-5 Apr 12-15 and 19-20 Sep	12 Dec (2022) 19 June	27 Jan 14 Jul	5 Feb 6 Aug

acem.org.au/exams